
SARATOGA COUNTY FIRE COORDINATOR 
ED TREMBLAY 

25 WEST HIGH STREET 
BALLSTON SPA, NEW YORK 12020 

Phone 885-2232 
Fax 884-4707 

SARATOGA COUNTY FIRE TRAINING 
Firefighter I Blended Learning Evening 
Combined Basic Exterior Firefighting Operations & SCBA/ Interior Firefighting 
Operations-Firefighter I – Blended Learning (Internet based) course 
This course is designed for the highly motivated, self-directed student with access to high-speed internet 
who can commit to a very aggressive training schedule in a compressed time format. Students will be 
expected to read three chapters, complete the respective on-line interactive slide shows and score 70% on 
three on-line chapter tests each week.  Students will be monitored and assisted by an instructor through 
email and on-line course contact.  .  Final written and skills evaluation will be performed  
Course Length: 26 units of on-site skills training & 22 units of independent on-line learning 
Prerequisites: Completion of an approved CPR course prior to receiving certificate 
Students must be physically capable of wearing SCBA and possess current medical 
clearance for SCBA use. A completed “Training Authorization Letter” REQUIRED 
Location: Wilton Fire Station #1  
Instructor: Meltzer  
Dates   Unit   Time 
9/9/19- Mon.    1 orientation  6:30 pm 
10/3/19- Thurs.  2   6:30 pm- 10:30 pm  
10/5/19- Sat.  3, 4   8:00 am- 3:00 pm 
10/7/19- Mon.  5   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
10/10/19- Thurs. 6   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
10/21/19- Mon. 7   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
10/28/19- Mon. 8   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
11/4/19- Mon.  9   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
11/7/19- Thurs. 10   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
11/9/19- Sat.  11, 12   8:00 am - 3:00 pm 
11/14/19- Thurs. 13   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
11/16/19- Sat.  14, 15   8:00 am – 2:00 pm 
11/18/19- Mon. 16   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
11/21/19- Thurs. 17   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
11/23/19- Sat.  18, 19   8:00 am – 2:00 pm 
12/2/19- Mon.  20   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
12/5/19- Thurs. 21   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm  
12/7/19- Sat.  22, 23   8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
12/9/19- Mon.  24   6:30 pm- 9:30 pm 
12/14/19- Sat.  25, 26   8:00 am – 2:00 pm  
Pre-register by calling Ed Tremblay @ 884-4702 and leave name, phone number and agency 
affiliation or e-mail registration information to: etremblay@saratogacountyny.gov 
 
       Ed Tremblay, Fire Coordinator 
       Deputy Director, O.E.S. 
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